Dringlichkeitsliste fur DeckenersatzmalBnahmen

Ortsteil
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord
Equord

Strallenzug

SchmiedestralRe
NeiRer Stralte
Gillweg

Am Sportplatz

Am Weinberg
Laubaner Strale
Rosenthaler StralRe
Am Mihlenkamp
Schneiderstralle
Hopfengartenweg

Prioritat
33,2
30,5
30,2
29,9
29,8
29,7
28,8
28,4
27,7
27,5



